PXB15 Series 1
PXB15 Series
Single and Dual output 15W
DC-DC converters
Key Market Segments & Applications
Telecom/Datacom
Process Control
Wireless Network

Switching Frequency (Fixed) 400kHz typ
MTBF (BELLCORE TR-NWT-000332) 1,330,000 hours
Vibration MIL-STD-810F
Conducted and Radiated Emissions (2) EN55022 Level A
Immunity (3) EN61000-4-2, -3, -4, -5, -6 Pref Criteria A
Safety Agency Certifications IEC/UL/CSA/EN 62368-1, 60950-1, CE Mark
Size  (mm)  (L x W x H) 25.4 x 25.4 x 9.9
Weight (g) 15
Warranty (yrs) 3
PXB15 Series2
Model Selector
Output Output Output Input Nominal Ripple
Model Voltage Current Power Voltage Input Current Efficiency and Noise Max Load
V A W V mA % mVp-p Capacitance uF
4:1 INPUT Single Outputs
PXB15-24WS3P3 3.3V 4.0A 13.2W 9 - 36VDC 688mA 86% 75mVp-p 12000uF
PXB15-48WS3P3 3.3V 4.0A 13.2W 18 - 75VDC 336mA 86% 75mVp-p 12000uF
PXB15-24WS05 5.0V 3.0A 15W 9 - 36VDC 762mA 86% 75mVp-p 6000uF
PXB15-48WS05 5.0V 3.0A 15W 18 - 75VDC 382mA 86% 75mVp-p 6000uF
PXB15-24WS12 12V 1.25A 15W 9 - 36VDC 783mA 87% 100mVp-p 1000uF
PXB15-48WS12 12V 1.25A 15W 18 - 75VDC 392mA 87% 100mVp-p 1000uF
PXB15-24WS15 15V 1.0A 15W 9 - 36VDC 753mA 87% 100mVp-p 660uF
PXB15-48WS15 15V 1.0A 15W 18 - 75VDC 377mA 87% 100mVp-p 660uF
4:1 INPUT Dual Outputs
PXB15-24WD05 ±5V 1.5A 15W 9 - 36VDC 772mA 85% 100mVp-p ±3000uF
PXB15-24WD12 ±12V 0.625A 15W 9 - 36VDC 753mA 87% 100mVp-p ±520uF
PXB15-24WD15 ±15V 0.5A 15W 9 - 36VDC 744mA 88% 100mVp-p ±330uF
PXB15-48WD05 ±5V 1.5A 15W 18 - 75VDC 386mA 85% 100mVp-p ±3000uF
PXB15-48WD12 ±12V 0.625A 15W 18 - 75VDC 382mA 86% 100mVp-p ±520uF
PXB15-48WD15 ±15V 0.5A 15W 18 - 75VDC 377mA 87% 100mVp-p ±330uF
2:1 INPUT Single Outputs
PXB15-12S3P3 3.3V 4.0A 13.2W 9 - 18VDC 1375mA 84% 75mVp-p 12000uF
PXB15-24S3P3 3.3V 4.0A 13.2W 18 - 36VDC 671mA 86% 75mVp-p 12000uF
PXB15-48S3P3 3.3V 4.0A 13.2W 36 - 75VDC 336mA 86% 75mVp-p 12000uF
PXB15-12S05 5.0V 3.0A 15W 9 - 18VDC 1542mA 86% 75mVp-p 6000uF
PXB15-24S05 5.0V 3.0A 15W 18 - 36VDC 763mA 86% 75mVp-p 6000uF
PXB15-48S05 5.0V 3.0A 15W 36 - 75VDC 372mA 88% 75mVp-p 6000uF
PXB15-12S12 12V 1.25A 15W 9 - 18VDC 1605mA 85% 100mVp-p 1000uF
PXB15-24S12 12V 1.25A 15W 18 - 36VDC 783mA 87% 100mVp-p 1000uF
PXB15-48S12 12V 1.25A 15W 36 - 75VDC 387mA 88% 100mVp-p 1000uF
PXB15-12S15 15V 1.0A 15W 9 - 18VDC 1506mA 87% 100mVp-p 660uF
PXB15-24S15 15V 1.0A 15W 18 - 36VDC 744mA 88% 100mVp-p 660uF
PXB15-48S15 15V 1.0A 15W 36 - 75VDC 372mA 88% 100mVp-p 660uF
2:1 INPUT Dual Outputs
PXB15-12D05 ±5V ±1.5A 15W 9 - 18VDC 1543mA 85% 100mVp-p ±3000uF
PXB15-12D12 ±12V ±0.625A 15W 9 - 18VDC 1506mA 87% 100mVp-p ±520uF
PXB15-12D15 ±15V ±0.5A 15W 9 - 18VDC 1488mA 88% 100mVp-p ±330uF
PXB15-24D05 ±5V ±1.5A 15W 18 - 36VDC 772mA 85% 100mVp-p ±3000uF
PXB15-24D12 ±12V ±0.625A 15W 18 - 36VDC 744mA 88% 100mVp-p ±520uF
PXB15-24D15 ±15V ±0.5A 15W 18 - 36VDC 744mA 88% 100mVp-p ±320uF
PXB15-48D05 ±5V ±1.5A 15W 36 - 75VDC 386mA 85% 100mVp-p ±3000uF
PXB15-48D12 ±12V ±0.625A 15W 36 - 75VDC 368mA 89% 100mVp-p ±520uF
PXB15-48D15 ±15V ±0.5A 15W 36 - 75VDC 372mA 88% 100mVp-p ±330uF
Suffix Description
P Positive Logic
N Negative Logic
T Trim